
TUCKSHOP MENU & PRICE LIST
2 0 2 6

P L E A S E  P L A C E  L U N C H  O R D E R  B Y  8 . 4 5 A M

Breakfast 
7.30am - 8.30am

Bacon & Egg Wrap Toasted $5.00

$1.00Hash Brown

$4.00Ham & Cheese Croissant

$4.50Pancakes (FRIDAY only)

Sandwiches and Rolls

Sandwiches
$4.00Cheese or Ham

$5.00Egg & Lettuce

$4.50Ham/Chicken & Cheese

Daily Specials served 
at 2nd break only

Mexican Monday
$6.00Cobb Loaf

$6.00Nachos - Plain

$6.50Nachos - Beef
$5.00Ham/Chicken & Cheese &

Tomato

$5.00Chicken, Cheese, Avocado

$5.00Corned Meat, Cheese & Pickles

Rolls
$4.50Chicken, Cheese, Mayo, Lettuce

$4.50Ham, Cheese, Mayo, Lettuce

$6.00Ham/Chicken, Cheese, Salad

$4.50Salad

$6.50Nachos - Chicken

$4.00WedgesDairy/Fruit

Yoghurt with Berries $3.50

$3.50Yoghurt with Muesli

$4.00Fruit Salad

$1.00Piece of Fruit

Wraps

Chicken/Ham & Salad $7.00

$7.00Chicken Caesar

$7.00Chicken Ranch

$7.00Chicken Cobb

$5.50Focaccia

$7.50Greek Lamb

$6.00Salad

Tasty Tuesday
$6.00Bolognese Pasta *

$6.00Basil Pesto Pasta

$4.50Meatball Sub

$4.00Sweet Chilli Chicken Slider

Wok Wednesday
$4.00Dim Sims

$4.00Vegetarian Dim Sims

$4.00Wedges

$4.00Chicken Breast Wedges

$6.00Butter Chicken with Rice

$6.00Vegetarian Curry with Rice

$1.00Naan Bread

Thankful Thursday
$6.00Beef Burger

$5.00Cheese Burger

$6.00Chicken Burger

$6.00Veggie Burger

$4.50Hot Dog - Plain*

$5.00Hot Dog - With Cheese

$6.00Lasagne

Food Frenzy Friday
$7.00Pizza*

$4.00Wedges

Drinks

Breaka Milk 300ml $3.00

$4.00Breaka Milk 500ml

$4.00Vitamin Water

$2.00Popper 100%

Juice $3.00

$4.00Iced Tea

Water $2.50

$3.00Pump Water 750ml

Water 1.25L $5.00

$4.00Powerade
Sushi (Tues/Wed order only)

Teriyaki Chicken $6.00

$6.00Vegetable (Cucumber, Carrot, Avo)

Daily Hot Food

Garlic Bread $2.50

$4.00Sausage Roll - Plain

Sausage Roll - Cheese & Bacon $4.50

$4.50Sausage Roll - Spinach & Ricotta

Sausage Roll - Cream & Spinach $4.50

$4.50Meat Pie
$4.50Chicken Crackle Wrap

From the Freezer

Assorted Icy Poles $1.50

from $2.00Ice Cream 

$3.00Frozen Yoghurt

$5.00Loaded Wedges (with Bacon &
Cheese)

Cakes/Biscuits/Snacks

Brownies $2.00

$2.00Cookies
$2.00Finger Bun
$2.00Lamington

Chips $2.50

$4.00Snack Packs
$4.50Primo Stacker

Gluten Free Options

All Sandwiches/Wraps have GF options
Pies, Salads, Fruit Salad, Yoghurt and
Berries and Fresh Fruit are GF
The following Daily Specials - Nachos
and Butter Chicken with Rice is GF
*Daily Specials marked with an asterisk
can be made GF if requested. 
All our sauces and dressings are GF

Salads

Assorted Salad Bowl $7.00

$7.50Lamb Salad Bowl

Salad Box $6.00

$4.00Pump Flavoured Water 750ml

Phone - 4726 4943

Volunteers are always welcome - Please phone us directly on 4726 4943

Choc Cake $2.50

$5.50Ham or Chicken and Salad

Small Salad (assorted) $5.00


